
KM

-   + 38 km/h 40 km/h 42 km/h 44 km/h 46 km/h

0,0 0,0 REMICH (Place Dr. Kons) Départ fictif 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45

0,0 0,0 Direction SCHENGEN 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45

3,2 3,2 Port SCHWEBSANGE 12:50 12:49 12:49 12:49 12:49

0,0 168,5 0,0 Port SCHWEBSANGE DEPART 12:50 12:50 12:50 12:50 12:50

3,9 164,6 3,9 REMERSCHEN 12:56 12:55 12:55 12:55 12:55

2,0 162,6 5,9 WINTRANGE 12:59 12:58 12:58 12:58 12:57

2,7 159,9 8,6 CÔTE DE WINTRANGE GPM 13:03 13:02 13:02 13:01 13:01 4,92%

0,6 159,3 9,2 ELVANGE 13:04 13:03 13:03 13:02 13:02

1,8 157,5 11,0 ELLENG-GARE 13:07 13:06 13:05 13:05 13:04

0,3 157,2 11,3 ELLENG-GARE 13:07 13:06 13:06 13:05 13:04

2,2 155,0 13,5 BRÉIM 13:11 13:10 13:09 13:08 13:07

2,5 152,5 16,0 FILSDORF 13:15 13:14 13:12 13:11 13:10

7,1 145,4 23,1 BOUS 13:26 13:24 13:23 13:21 13:20

5,9 139,5 29,0 BICHERHAFF 13:35 13:33 13:31 13:29 13:27

3,2 136,3 32,2 GREIVELDANGE 13:40 13:38 13:36 13:33 13:32

3,2 133,1 35,4 STADTBREDIMUS 13:45 13:43 13:40 13:38 13:36

2,3 130,8 37,7 REMICH 13:49 13:46 13:43 13:41 13:39

1,8 129,0 39,5 REMICH (ESPLANADE) SPRINT 13:52 13:49 13:46 13:43 13:41

0,4 128,6 39,9 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 13:53 13:49 13:47 13:44 13:42

0,5 128,1 40,4 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 13:53 13:50 13:47 13:45 13:42

6,8 121,3 47,2 REMERSCHEN 14:04 14:00 13:57 13:54 13:51

2,4 118,9 49,6 CÔTE DE REMERSCHEN GPM 14:08 14:04 14:00 13:57 13:54 5,47%

0,9 118,0 50,5 BURMERANGE 14:09 14:05 14:02 13:58 13:55

2,0 116,0 52,5 ELVANGE 14:12 14:08 14:05 14:01 13:58

2,1 113,9 54,6 ELLENG-GARE 14:16 14:11 14:08 14:04 14:01

0,3 113,6 54,9 ELLENG-GARE 14:16 14:12 14:08 14:04 14:01

2,2 111,4 57,1 BRÉIM 14:20 14:15 14:11 14:07 14:04

2,4 109,0 59,5 FILSDORF 14:23 14:19 14:15 14:11 14:07

2,1 106,9 61,6 ASPELT 14:27 14:22 14:18 14:14 14:10

2,2 104,7 63,8 FRISANGE 14:30 14:25 14:21 14:17 14:13

3,3 101,4 67,1 HELLANGE 14:35 14:30 14:25 14:21 14:17

3,4 98,0 70,5 CRAUTHEM 14:41 14:35 14:30 14:26 14:21

1,5 96,5 72,0 PEPPANGE 14:43 14:38 14:32 14:28 14:23

1,8 94,7 73,8 BETTEMBOURG 14:46 14:40 14:35 14:30 14:26

3,0 91,7 76,8 FENNANGE 14:51 14:45 14:39 14:34 14:30

1,2 90,5 78,0 HUNCHERANGE 14:53 14:47 14:41 14:36 14:31

0,8 89,7 78,8 PRIX METT CLEMENS PRIX 14:54 14:48 14:42 14:37 14:32

0,2 89,5 79,0 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 14:54 14:48 14:42 14:37 14:33

0,6 88,9 79,6 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 14:55 14:49 14:43 14:38 14:33

0,0 88,9 79,6 BERGEM 14:55 14:49 14:43 14:38 14:33

1,6 87,3 81,2 PONTPIERRE 14:58 14:51 14:46 14:40 14:35

1,3 86,0 82,5 WICKRANGE 15:00 14:53 14:47 14:42 14:37

0,3 85,7 82,8 EHLANGE 15:00 14:54 14:48 14:42 14:38

3,9 81,8 86,7 LIMPACH 15:06 15:00 14:53 14:48 14:43

3,1 78,7 89,8 SCHOUWEILER 15:11 15:04 14:58 14:52 14:47

3,3 75,4 93,1 DAHLEM 15:17 15:09 15:03 14:56 14:51

1,4 74,0 94,5 HIVANGE 15:19 15:11 15:05 14:58 14:53

3,5 70,5 98,0 KAHLER 15:24 15:17 15:10 15:03 14:57

1,5 69,0 99,5 KLEINBETTINGEN 15:27 15:19 15:12 15:05 14:59

1,6 67,4 101,1 HAGEN 15:29 15:21 15:14 15:07 15:01

0,7 66,7 101,8 KLEINBETTINGEN 15:30 15:22 15:15 15:08 15:02

0,9 65,8 102,7 STEINFORT 15:32 15:24 15:16 15:10 15:03

2,3 63,5 105,0 SPUERKEESS RUSH RUSH 15:35 15:27 15:20 15:13 15:06

1,3 62,2 106,3 HOBSCHEID 15:37 15:29 15:21 15:14 15:08

4,0 58,2 110,3 USINE SES 15:44 15:35 15:27 15:20 15:13

2,8 55,4 113,1 SEPTFONTAINES 15:48 15:39 15:31 15:24 15:17

1,8 53,6 114,9 LÉISBECH 15:51 15:42 15:34 15:26 15:19

0,8 52,8 115,7 SIMMERFARM 15:52 15:43 15:35 15:27 15:20

1,0 51,8 116,7 RUED 15:54 15:45 15:36 15:29 15:22

0,2 51,6 116,9 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 15:54 15:45 15:37 15:29 15:22

0,7 50,9 117,6 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 15:55 15:46 15:38 15:30 15:23

0,2 50,7 117,8 BOUR 15:56 15:46 15:38 15:30 15:23

2,3 48,4 120,1 AANSEBUERG 15:59 15:50 15:41 15:33 15:26

2,4 46,0 122,5 MÄRJENDALL 16:03 15:53 15:45 15:37 15:29

1,5 44,5 124,0 MONTÉE DE MARIENDALLERHAFF GPM 16:05 15:56 15:47 15:39 15:31 8,27%

1,1 43,4 125,1 KEISPELT 16:07 15:57 15:48 15:40 15:33

3,5 39,9 128,6 ENTRÉE CIRCUIT 16:13 16:02 15:53 15:45 15:37

2,0 37,9 130,6 KOPSTAL 16:16 16:05 15:56 15:48 15:40

5,1 32,8 135,7 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 16:24 16:13 16:03 15:55 15:47

0,7 32,1 136,4 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 16:25 16:14 16:04 15:56 15:47

0,3 31,8 136,7 MAMER 16:25 16:15 16:05 15:56 15:48

1,4 30,4 138,1 MAMER (Maison Nicolas Frantz) RUSH 16:28 16:17 16:07 15:58 15:50

4,0 26,4 142,1 KEHLEN 16:34 16:23 16:13 16:03 15:55

3,7 22,7 145,8 KOPSTAL 16:40 16:28 16:18 16:08 16:00

5,1 17,6 150,9 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 16:48 16:36 16:25 16:15 16:06

0,7 16,9 151,6 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 16:49 16:37 16:26 16:16 16:07

0,3 16,6 151,9 MAMER 16:49 16:37 16:27 16:17 16:08

1,4 15,2 153,3 MAMER (Maison Nicolas Frantz) 2e passage 16:52 16:39 16:29 16:19 16:09

4,0 11,2 157,3 KEHLEN 16:58 16:45 16:34 16:24 16:15

3,7 7,5 161,0 KOPSTAL 17:04 16:51 16:40 16:29 16:20

5,1 2,4 166,1 DÉBUT RAVITAILLEMENT DÉBUT RAVI 17:12 16:59 16:47 16:36 16:26

0,7 1,7 166,8 FIN RAVITAILLEMENT FIN RAVI 17:13 17:00 16:48 16:37 16:27

0,3 1,4 167,1 MAMER 17:13 17:00 16:48 16:37 16:27

1,4 0,0 168,5 MAMER (Maison Nicolas Frantz) ARRIVEE 17:16 17:02 16:50 16:39 16:29

jeudi 18 septembre 2025
HEURE DE PASSAGE Montée 

en %

2e ETAPE REMICH - MAMER 168,5 KM

Etape 2/2025 (1) 16.07.2025 18:46




